Rank Competitor(s)

Shohei Law

David Li

William Oddson
Brendan Wong
Christopher Hammer
Terry Yu Tao Jin
Damien Bueckert
Ethan Scott
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Club

Champs International SC of BC
Connaught SC

Huntington Hills SC

Champs International SC of BC
Fliteway SC

Champs International SC of BC
Warman Osler SC

Glencoe Club
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SKATECANADA

Sherri McAndless

Date:  16-Aug-2019

Belair Direct Super Series SummerSkate 2019

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
SK
AB/NT/NU

3:01:46PM

Burnaby, BC
08-15-2019 to 08-18-2019

Novice Men

39.76
33.93
32.49
24.87
28.82
26.44
30.63
24.68
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Category Result Summary

FP Points
7287 (D 112.63
67.71 ()] 101.64
60.93 (4) 93.42
6463 (3) 89.50
5421 (6) 83.03
56.34 (5) 82.78
50.32 (8) 80.95
50.68 (7) 75.36
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=
PATINAGECAMNADA



